CCICINAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #		API No. 15 - 007-21725-00-00
		Spot Description:
Address 1: PO BOX 391	,	CSE_SE_Sec36_Twp27_S. R35_
Address 2:		
City: CANTON State: KS Zip: 674	28	660 Feet from ✓ East / West Line of Section
Contact Person: BERNIE RUNDSTROM	<u></u> F	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 628-4466		□NE □NW ☑SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 33784		County: GRANT
Name:TRINIDAD DRILLING		_ease Name:APPLEMAN Well #:1-TWIN
Wellsite Geologist: VERNON SCHRAG	1	Field Name: POLLYANA
Purchaser: PLAINS		Producing Formation: Toronto
Designate Type of Completion:		Elevation: Ground: 3063 Kelly Bushing: 3075
✓ New Well Re-Entry Wo	-[Fotal Depth: 4200 Plug Back Total Depth: 4165
✓ Oil	1	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 839 Feet
Gas D&A ENHR		Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
☐ OG ☐ GSW	—	f yes, show depth set:Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	, , ,	840
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):		eet depth to: SURFACE
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	"	eet deptit to sx cmt.
Operator:		
Well Name:	0	Orilling Fluid Management Plan Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Dep		• * *
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR	Conv to SWD	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:RECEIMED
Conv. to GSW		Dewatering method used: SEP 0 6 20
Plug Back: Plug Back	Total Depth L	ocation of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #;	c	Operator Name: KCC WICHI
Dual Completion Permit #:		ease Name: License #;
SWD Permit #:		QuarterSecTwpS. R East West
ENHR Permit #:		County: Permit #:
GSW Permit #:		r citit #.
Ob/Ob/II 6-11-2011 7-29 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Comp	letion Date or	
	mpletion Date	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recom of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period.	pletion, workover or conver iod of 12 months if request- logs and geologist well rep	Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, rsion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information ed in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidence to shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST ith all temporarily abandoned wells.
A PERSANT		VCC OVERA HAR ONLY
AFFIDAVIT I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the	he statutes, rules and regu-	KCC Office Use ONLY
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry ha		Letter of Confidentiality Received Date:
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	est of my knowledge.	Confidential Release Date:
and the		Wireline Log Received
Signature: (2) 110 (1)		Geologist Report Received
Title: VICE PRESIDENT Date:	9-2-11	UIC Distribution ALT VI III III Approved by: Date: 941

Side Two

Operator Name: W	ILTON PETROLE	UM INC		Lease f	Name: _	APPLEMAN		Well #:1-	TWIN		
Sec. 36 Twp.27	7 s. a. 35	☐ East ✓	West	County	: GRA	NT				······································	
time tool open and cl recovery, and flow ra	how important tops ar losed, flowing and sho tes if gas to surface to Attach final geologica	ut-in pressures est, along with	, whether s final chart(shut-in press	sure rea	ched static level	hydrostatic press	ures, bottom	hole temp	perature, fluid	
Drill Stem Tests Take		Yes	✓ No		VL	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth and	d Datum		Sample	
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	✓ Yes	No		Nam			Тор		Datum	
Cores Taken	ological Califo	☐ Yes	☑ No		HEEB			4000		925	
Electric Log Run			_			TORONTO		4016		-941	
Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Cop	-	Yes	✓ No		LAUS	ER TORONTO ING		4044 4090		969 1015	
List All E. Logs Run: COMPENSATE DUAL INDUCT	ED DENSITY/NI TION	EUTRON									
		Report at		RECORD conductor, su	***************************************	ewUsed ermediate, product	ion, etc.				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (In	sing	Weig Lbs./	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives	
SURFACE	12 1/4	5 5/8		24		839	65/35 FLO SEAL	380	6% GE	ELL 3% CC	
PRODUCTION	7 7/8	5 1/2		14		4200	STANDARD FLO CELE	425	SALT, CA	AL SEAL, CFR-1	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	A Type of C		CEMENTIN # Sacks		JEEZE RECORD	Type and Po	ercent Additive	5		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone											
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Footage of Each					cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Mai			IVED ⁱⁿ	
3	4134-38 SET					500 GAL HC	L				
MANAGE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	SET CIBP @								JLI U	6 2011 4090	
3	4048-51 4055-60		· · · · · ·			500 GAL HC	<u>L</u>	K(CC W	ICHITA	
							<u>, </u>				
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At		Liner Run:	Yes No				
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	IHR. Pro	oducing Meth Flowing	nod: Pumping	g []	Gas Lift C	Other (Explain)				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 4	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er Bi	ols. G	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity	
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:		N	METHOD OF	COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTI	ON INTER	VAL:	
Vented Sol	d Used on Lease	Open	Hole [v	Perf.				34-38	·····		
1	ibmit ACO-18.)	Other	(Specify)		(Submit)	4CO-5) (Sub	nit ACO-4) 40	48-51			



P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
6/10/2011	20759

BILL TO

Wilton Petroleum Inc.

PO Box 391

Canton, KS 67428

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

	-	Dr19_	·	المراسبين لمامد وسياسا	and an age of the second				e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
TERMS	Well No.	Lease	County	Contractor	Well Typ	e W	ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1 Twin	Appleman	Grant	Trinidad Drilling	Oil	Ι	Development	5-1/2" Two-Stag	g Wayne
PRICE F	REF.		DESCRIPT	TION	C	ΣΤΥ	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 579D 221 281 402-5 403-5 407-5 408-5 417-5 325 330 276 283 284 285 290 581D 583D	Pu Lic Mu 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 Sta Sw Flo Sal Ca. CF	/2" D.V. Latch Dondard Cement ift Multi-Density scele t lseal	et noe With Auto Plug Set - Top own Plug & Ba Standard (MIC	Fill Joint #47 - 2382 Feet iffle		100 900 8 125	Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Sacks Sacks Lb(s) Lb(s) Sack(s) Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks	5.00 1,750.00 25.00 1.00 65.00 230.00 300.00 2,750.00 200.00 12.00 15.00 1.50 0.15 30.00 4.00 35.00 1.50 1.50	600.00 1,750.00 100.007 500.007 650.007 460.007 200.007 2,750.007 2,100.007 1,50.007 1,50.007 1,75.007 637.50 2,596.50
ÇMATU	Sal	ototal es Tax Grant Cour	nty				SI	6.30% RECEIVED EP 1 2 2011 C WICHITA	17,594.00 756.63

We Appreciate Your Business!

Total

\$18.350.63



HARGE TO:		PERPLEUM	
DDRESS	JLLI CAJ	LENKOLEC: A	
DDICEGG	ķ.		

5	S	,	TICKET
2011	Ë		2075
~	Ö		
-	S		PAGE

ICITY, STATE, ZIP CODE Services. Inc. SERVICE LOCATIONS

1. NESS C WELL/PROJECT NO LEASE COUNTY/PARISH STATE CITY DATE OWNER APPLEMAN TWIN GRANT SAME b-10=11 ICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR RIG NAME/NO SHIPPED DELIVERED TO ORDER NO SERVICE TRIVIAN DRIG VIACT LOUSYZOW WELL TYPE JOB PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION 51/2" 2-STAGE LONGSTRENG DEURIOPMENT GARAGICATIVE-185 1DW REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING UNIT DESCRIPTION REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF **AMOUNT** QTY. ∹.Lu⁄m QTY. U/M PRICE MILEAGE 110 575 120 ME 600100 PUMP CHARGE - 2 STAGE 574 4202 FT 1750100 المتحدا 1750100 221 LTOUSD KCL 25/20 100 00 281 500 61 MUDFLUSH 500 00 OC 402 CENTRALIZERS DIEA 51/2 650 100 403 CEMENT BASKETS 230 00 460.00 407 INSERT FLOAT SHOE AUTO FILL 300 100 .300!cD 408 DV TOOL - PLUG SET 2382 2750 00 2750 00 417 DV LATEN DOWN PLUG - BAFFLE ÌΙŁΑ 200 00 200,00 UN-DECIDED DIS-LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to SURVEY AGREE AGREE **REMIT PAYMENT TO: PAGE TOTAL** the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? 7310100 but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. **OUR SERVICE WAS** 10284 00 MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS P.O. BOX 466 CALCULATIONS NESS CITY, KS 67560 756163 SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? IN SIGNED Q-AtVI. ☐ YES 785-798-2300 12 P.M. 6-10-11 12.30 18,350 63 TOTAL

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

Thank You!

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 20759

PO Box 466. Ness City, KS 67560 OUSTOMER WILL TO A APPLEMAN "1-TWIN PENSOLEUM Off: 785-798-2300 PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION UNIT TIME - REFERENCE PRICE + PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DE QTY. U/M QTY. U/M STANDARD CEMENT 325 175 SKS 2100,00 EA-2 330 SWEET MULTE-DOUSTY STANDED 250 ISVA 3750100 276 FLOCELE 1001/25 1150 150 00 283 900 35 SALT 284 300 LBS 8isks 240 100 CAISEAL 30 60 285 125 45 4100 500 00 CFR-1 290 D-ADR CAL 175 00 SERVICE CHARGE

MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 43275

CONTINUATION TOTAL

425

2596.50

CUBIC FEET

TON MILES

LOADED MILES

120

10284.00

637 5

2596150

B·LO OMER	J PERROL		WELL NO.				JOB TYPE JOB TYPE S 12" 2-STAGE LOWSTRING 20759
ART	<u>T</u>			PUMPS	PRESSU	PPLEMAA RE (PSI)	
io.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	T C	TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	1230				<u> </u>		07 FOR1204
	1						and all the second and the second
	1230					<u> </u>	START 51/2" CASENG EN WELL
		:					70-4204' SET = 4201
							TP-4202' 51/2" 14.15,5
					,		55-26'
							CENDAUDUS-1,23,4,5,6,7,8,9,46
							CMT BSZB-47,75
							We 2382' 70947 = 47
	1830						DESP BALL - COLCULATE
	1910	6	12			450	PUMP 500 CAC MUDIFIUSH
	1912	Ь	20	. 6	,	450	PUMP 20 BBS KCC-FLOSH
	1920	5	42			300	MOX CEMENT 175516 EA-2 e 15,4896
	1930						WASH OUT DIMP - LITIES
	1931						REGASE 1ST STAGE DV LATEH DOWN PING
	19:32	7/2	0	• •/			DISPLACE PLUG
	1947	6	101.8		-		PLUG BOLOW - PSEUP LATER IN PLUG
	1930					OK	RECEASE PSZ- HEW
	1955	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					DEEP DU OPENZIG PING
	2010			>	,	1100	OPEN DV - CORCULATE
	2050	6	20	V		300	PUMP 20 BSES KCL-FLUSH
	2055	Ь	139	~ J	And the second	250	MX CEMENT 250 SES SMD = 11.2 PRE
	2118						WASH OUT POMP. LINES
	2119						REISABE DV CLUSTING PLUG
	2120	6	0	1			DESPURE PLUE
	2130	5	58.1			1500	PLUE DO WAY - PSE UP CLESS DV TOOL
[2132					OK	RECEASE PST- HELD
						ļ	ODECULATED 30 SIG CEMENT TO PET
,							WASH TRUCK RECEIVE

WANE, JEFF, LANE

KCC WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 036655

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		NSAS 6766	55			SER	VICE POINT: LBEA	eal
DATE 6/8/11	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE S		CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 2100 Am	JOB FINISH
PEASE MAN #1	WELL#	Twis	LOCATION	105	Wtice	5-1	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW Ci		1 100 110	My -	70 1	Nte loc		741	RECEIVED
	1	10	nic					
CONTRACTOR	Inin	2 6 9	216_		OWNER -	ANVZ	<u></u>	SEP 1 2 2011
TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE / 2	1/1	ראו <i>ט ב</i> יק א TD	ACK 291		CEMENT		. K	CC WICHITA
CASING SIZE	FL	DEF	TH S	5	AMOUNT O	RDERED 23	0 65/35	6% GE
TUBING SIZE	\	DEI				CC KJ # FO	o senc	
DRILL PIPE			TH		- <u>/</u> 5€)-A-3%-C	C 186	
TOOL		DEI	A 67		COMMON	150'0"	0/125	74375
PRES. MAX 70 MEAS. LINE	00		NIMUM 🔑 DE JOINT 🖌	lag	COMMON ₂ POZMIX	JOA	_@ <i>[6</i>	
CEMENT LEFT IN	V CSG. ∠	17 -	JL JOHN /	the same of the sa	GEL	3511	@ 2/25	63.75
PERFS.	7				CHLORIDE	70	@ 5800	69848
DISPLACEMENT	5	2).91	BBC		ASC		@	
	EQ	UIPMENT			-		_ @	31/600
			A		130	SK LITE	_@ <i>[50</i>	-3850
PUMP TRUCK	CEMEN	TER	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		Flose	ac 58	-@ 	15660
	HELPER	CEO.	SAR		1,52	<i>H</i> C 00		
BULK TRUCK		12-5			,			
#\ST/25/ BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	BETO)				@	
	DRIVER					20-	_@ <u></u>	09245
<u>"</u>					HANDLING		_ @	218350
,	DE	MARKS:	-		MILEAGE _	2 HM	TOTAL	0000
	MI	MIAINIS.				en e	TOTAL	1880
CIRS	- (2.	7 12				•		
	/ (~	ノい・ノベン・	DUM AF			SERV	ICE	
			DUMACE			SERV	ICE	
	Tout	You	200 ACE		DEPTH OF	JOB	ICE 	51
7	Tork	You			PUMP TRU	JOB CK CHARGE	- E	1/2500
7	fort				PUMP TRU EXTRA FO	JOB CK CHARGE DTAGE	CE	1/2500
7	Tork	You			PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	JOB CK CHARGE OTAGE	- E	1/2500 1/2500 100° 200°
7	lore				PUMP TRU EXTRA FO	JOB CK CHARGE OTAGE OT HEAD	@ 700 @ 700	1/2500 1/2500 1000 2000 1000
7	Tork	- 19 - 19			PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE	JOB CK CHARGE OTAGE OT HEAD	@ 700 @ 700 @ 200	1/2500 1/2500 1000 2000 1000
CHARGE TO:	Tork	- 19 - 19	DI AT	loleu	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE	JOB CK CHARGE OTAGE OT HEAD	@ 7000 @ 7000 @ 2000 @ 4000 @	700
CHARGE TO:	Tork	- 19 - 19		loleu	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE	JOB CK CHARGE OTAGE OT HEAD	@ 7000 @ 7000 @ 2000 @ 4000	700
CHARGE TO:	Tonk	U, CTO		Eolev	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE	JOB CK CHARGE OTAGE OT HEAD	@ 7000 @ 7000 @ 2000 @ 4000 @	700
CHARGE TO:	Tonk	- 19 - 19		loleu	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE	JOB CK CHARGE OTAGE OT HEAD	@	2960 2960
CHARGE TO:	Tonk	U, CTO		Eolev	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE	JOB_CK CHARGE_DTAGE	@	2960 2960
CHARGE TO:	Tonk	U, CTO		ξοζευ	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT UFA	DOB_CK CHARGE_DTAG	@	2960 2960
CHARGE TO:	Tonk	U, CTO		loleu	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT OFA	JOB_CK CHARGE_DTAGE	@	2960 2960
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY	100 C	U, CTO		Eolev	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT OFA	PLUG & FLOA	@	2960 2960
CHARGE TO:	Sont Sinting Co.	U), U/O TATE	ZIP_		PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT OFA	PLUG & FLOA	@ 7000 @ 2000 @ 2000 @ TOTA! AT EQUIPME!	2960 2960
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme	Sinting Co.	TATE	ZIP	oment er or	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT OFA	PLUG & FLOA	@ 7000 @ 2000 @ 2000 @ TOTA! AT EQUIPME!	2960 2960
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme	nting Co.	TATE, LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to	ZIP	oment er or rk was	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT OFA	PLUG & FLOA	@ 702 @ 200 @ 200 @ TOTAL MT EQUIPME @ 387 @ 382 @ 778 @ 778	2900 NT 399 00 38700 00 38700 00 38700 11200
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact	sting Contequested enter and work as ition and s	TATE, LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to is listed. Tupervision	zIPzIP	oment er or rk was ent or	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT OFA	PLUG & FLOA	@ 7000 @ 2000 @ 2000 @ TOTA! AT EQUIPME!	2900 NT 399 00 38700 00 38700 00 38700 11200
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	sting Co. requested enter and work as ion and series are and are read are	, LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to is listed. Tupervision dundersta	nenting equip to assist owner the above won of owner age	oment er or rk was ent or IERAL	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT OFA	PLUG & FLOA	@ 702 @ 200 @ 200 @ TOTAL MT EQUIPME @ 387 @ 382 @ 778 @ 778	2900 NT 399 00 38700 00 38700 00 38700 11200
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact	sting Co. requested enter and work as ion and series are and are read are	, LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to is listed. Tupervision dundersta	nenting equip to assist owner the above won of owner age	oment er or rk was ent or IERAL	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT UFA 1- G 1-	PLUG & FLOA OF SAGE TOP PLUG ((If Any)	@ 702 @ 200 @ 200 @ TOTAL MT EQUIPME @ 387 @ 382 @ 778 @ 778	2900 NT 399 00 38700 00 38700 00 38700 11200
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I hav TERMS AND C	sting Co. requested enter and work as it ion and so we read ar ONDITIO	, LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to selisted. To upervision and understate on the control of the con	zIPZIP	oment er or rk was ent or IERAL	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT OFA MANIFOLE CT OFA SALES TAX TOTAL CH	PLUG & FLOA OF SAR TOP PLUG ARGES (If Any) ARGES	### TOTAL ###################################	2960 NT 399 3870 3870 11200
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	sting Co. requested enter and work as it ion and so we read ar ONDITIO	, LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to selisted. To upervision and understate on the control of the con	zIPZIP	oment er or rk was ent or IERAL	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT UFA 1- G 1-	PLUG & FLOA ARGES ARGES	@ 795 @ 200	2900 NT 399 387 387 27800 1/200 1/200
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemer You are hereby rand furnish cemer contractor to do done to satisfaction contractor. I have TERMS AND CONTRACTOR NAME	sting Co. requested enter and work as ion and so we read an ONDITION	, LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to solve listed. The solve listed in the solve listed is listed. The solve listed listed listed listed listed. The solve listed	zIPZIP	oment er or rk was ent or IERAL	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT OFA MANIFOLE CT OFA SALES TAX TOTAL CH	PLUG & FLOA ARGES ARGES	@ 795 @ 200	2900 NT 399 387 387 27800 1/200 1/200
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cemer You are hereby r and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I hav TERMS AND C	sting Co. requested enter and work as ion and so we read an ONDITION	, LLC. to rent cer helper(s) to solve listed. The solve listed in the solve listed is listed. The solve listed listed listed listed listed. The solve listed	zIPZIP	oment er or rk was ent or IERAL	PUMP TRUE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLE CT OFA MANIFOLE CT OFA SALES TAX TOTAL CH	PLUG & FLOA ARGES ARGES	### TOTAL ###################################	2900 NT 399 387 387 27800 1/200 1/200